HARTING Ha-VIS eCon Switches
Energy
Efficient
Ethernet
Voltage supply
Nominal voltage 24 VDC 48 VDC
Permissible voltage range 9 VDC ... 60 VDC
Surge protection Yes

IP30
Protection class III
Ports / order information
Commercial Temp.: 0 °C ... +55 °C Industrial Temp.: -40 °C ... +70 °C
RJ45 SFP SC
Enclosures
width
Current
consumption
@ 24 VDC
MTBF in
Mio. h
Switch Part no. Switch Part no.
2 - 1x MM (2 km) 25 mm 97 mA 2.51 Ha-VIS eCon 3021B-AD 24 03 002 1110 Ha-VIS eCon 3021BT-AD 24 03 002 1100
2 - 1x SM (15 km) 25 mm 97 mA 2.51 Ha-VIS eCon 3021B-AF 24 03 002 1210 Ha-VIS eCon 3021BT-AF 24 03 002 1200
4 - 1x MM (2 km) 25 mm 111 mA 2.35 Ha-VIS eCon 3041B-AD 24 03 004 1110 Ha-VIS eCon 3041BT-AD 24 03 004 1100
4 - 1x SM (15 km) 25 mm 111 mA 2.35 Ha-VIS eCon 3041B-AF 24 03 004 1210 Ha-VIS eCon 3041BT-AF 24 03 004 1200
4 - 2x MM (2 km) 25 mm 142 mA 2.27 Ha-VIS eCon 3042B-AD 24 03 004 2110 Ha-VIS eCon 3042BT-AD 24 03 004 2100
4 - 2x SM (15 km) 25 mm 142 mA 2.27 Ha-VIS eCon 3042B-AF 24 03 004 2210 Ha-VIS eCon 3042BT-AF 24 03 004 2200